London

Ortho
Clinic

Consultant Fees

New Consultation
Follow-up Consultation

paedic

Ultrasound: Diagnostic

IM281
IM277
IM277
IM277
IM269
IM277
IM277
IM277
IM281
IM279
IM277
IM282
IM281
IM281
IM271
IM270
IM346
IM269
IM269
IM269
IM269

Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:

Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:

Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:
Ultrasound Scan:

Achilles Tendon
Foot

Ankle

Knee

Hip

Hand

Elbow
Shoulder
Groin/Inguinal
Neck
Extremity
Spine

Small Parts

Soft Tissue/Tendon

Pelvis
Abdomen

Abdomen and Pelvis
Doppler Arterial Leg

Doppler Veins (Arms)
Doppler Veins (Leg)

Self-Pay Pricelist 2020

Doppler Veins Legs (Bilateral)

Ultrasound: Interventional

W<9030
WQ9035
W9032
W9033
W<9040
W9045
W<9050

X3750
X3750-1

X3750-2

Injection +/- aspiration, into joint, cyst, bursa with image guidance

Injection(s) +/- aspiration, into two+ joints, cysts, bursae with image guidance
Injection of viscosupplement into joint with image guidance (single joint)
Injections of viscosupplement into joints with image guidance (two or more joints)
Injection +/- aspiration, into joint, cyst, bursa

Injection +/- aspiration, into two or more joints, cysts, bursae

Shoulder hydrodistension +/- image guidance

Botulinus toxin injections to muscle - (including 50ml Botox)

Botulinus toxin injections to muscle - (including 100ml Botox)

Botulinus toxin injections to muscle - (including 200ml Botox)

Autologous Conditioned Plasma (PRP) Injection
PRP Injection - Single

PRP Injection with Hyaluronic Acid (HA) - Single

ACP Tendo

Nerve Conduction Study (NCS/EMG)

22022

Recording/Reporting on Nerve Conduction Studies

o

KING EDWARD VII's
HOSPITAL

Price

£250.00
£195.00

Price

£286.00
£286.00
£286.00
£286.00
£286.00
£286.00
£286.00
£286.00
£343.00
£343.00
£343.00
£343.00
£250.00
£286.00
£343.00
£343.00
£515.00
£343.00
£343.00
£343.00

£515.00

Price

£685.00
£850.00
£750.00
£1125.00
£300.00
£400.00
£720.00
£700.00
£840.00
£1400.00

Price

£795.00
£995.00
£1495.00

Price
£480.00



Extracorporeal Shockwave Therapy (ESWT)

Code
T5780 ESWT for Plantar Fasciitis
T5780 Bilateral ESWT for Plantar Fasciitis
T6290 ESWT for Refractory Greater Trochanteric Pain Syndrome
T6290 Bilateral ESWT for Refractory Greater Trochanteric Pain Syndrome
T7250 ESWT for Achilles Tendonitis
T7250 Bilateral ESWT for Achilles Tendonitis
T7480 ESWT for Calcific Tendonitis of the Shoulder
T7480 Bilateral ESWT for Calcific Tendonitis of the Shoulder
T7490 ESWT for Refractory Proximal Hamstring Tendinopathy
T7490 Bilateral ESWT for Refractory Proximal Hamstring Tendinopathy
T8052 ESWT for Lateral Epicondylitis
T8052 Bilateral ESWT for Lateral Epicondylitis

ESWT - Prepayment Package (Course of 3)  [T5780 / T6290 / T7250 / T7480 / T7490 / T8052]
ESWT - Prepayment Package (Course of 3 Bilateral) [T5780/T6290/T7250/T7480/T7490/T8052]

Note: Multiple Billing Rule

First Scan/Procedure: 100%
Second Scan/Procedure: 50%

Third Scan/Procedure: 25%

CE200928

Price

£180.00
£270.00
£180.00
£270.00
£180.00
£270.00
£180.00
£270.00
£180.00
£270.00
£180.00
£270.00
£459.00
£689.00





