



Self-Pay Pricelist 2020

Consul	tant Fees	Price
New Consultation		£250.00
Follow-up Consultation		£195.00
1 011011 0		1175.00
Ultras	sound: Diagnostic	Price
IM281	Ultrasound Scan: Achilles Tendon	£286.00
IM277	Ultrasound Scan: Foot	£286.00
IM277	Ultrasound Scan: Ankle	£286.00
IM277	Ultrasound Scan: Knee	£286.00
IM269	Ultrasound Scan: Hip	£286.00
IM277	Ultrasound Scan: Hand	£286.00
IM277	Ultrasound Scan: Elbow	£286.00
IM277	Ultrasound Scan: Shoulder	£286.00
IM281	Ultrasound Scan: Groin/Inguinal	£343.00
IM279	Ultrasound Scan: Neck	£343.00
IM277	Ultrasound Scan: Extremity	£343.00
IM282	Ultrasound Scan: Spine	£343.00
IM281	Ultrasound Scan: Small Parts	£250.00
IM281	Ultrasound Scan: Soft Tissue/Tendon	£286.00
IM271	Ultrasound Scan: Pelvis	£343.00
IM270	Ultrasound Scan: Abdomen	£343.00
IM346	Ultrasound Scan: Abdomen and Pelvis	£515.00
IM269	Ultrasound Scan: Doppler Arterial Leg	£343.00
IM269	Ultrasound Scan: Doppler Veins (Arms)	£343.00
IM269	Ultrasound Scan: Doppler Veins (Leg)	£343.00
IM269	Ultrasound Scan: Doppler Veins Legs (Bilateral)	£515.00
Ultraso	ound: Interventional	Price
W9030		
	Injection +/- aspiration, into joint, cyst, bursa with image guidance	£685.00
W9035	Injection(s) $+/-$ aspiration, into two+ joints, cysts, bursae with image guidance	£850.00
W9032	Injection of viscosupplement into joint with image guidance (single joint)	£750.00
W9033	Injections of viscosupplement into joints with image guidance (two or more joints)	£1125.00
W9040	Injection +/- aspiration, into joint, cyst, bursa	£300.00
W9045	Injection +/- aspiration, into two or more joints, cysts, bursae	£400.00
W9050	Shoulder hydrodistension +/- image guidance	£720.00
X3750	Botulinus toxin injections to muscle - (including 50ml Botox)	£700.00
X3750-1	Botulinus toxin injections to muscle - (including 100ml Botox)	£840.00
X3750-2	Botulinus toxin injections to muscle - (including 200ml Botox)	£1400.00
Autologous Conditioned Plasma (PRP) Injection		Price
PRP Injection - Single		£795.00
PRP Injection with Hyaluronic Acid (HA) - Single		£995.00
ACP Tendo		£1495.00
Nerve Conduction Study (NCS/EMG)		
22022	Recording/Reporting on Nerve Conduction Studies	Price £480.00
ZZUZZ	Recording/Reporting on Nerve Conduction Studies	1400.00

Extracorporeal Shockwave Therapy (ESWT)

Code		Price
T5780	ESWT for Plantar Fasciitis	£180.00
T5780	Bilateral ESWT for Plantar Fasciitis	£270.00
T6290	ESWT for Refractory Greater Trochanteric Pain Syndrome	£180.00
T6290	Bilateral ESWT for Refractory Greater Trochanteric Pain Syndrome	£270.00
T7250	ESWT for Achilles Tendonitis	£180.00
T7250	Bilateral ESWT for Achilles Tendonitis	£270.00
T7480	ESWT for Calcific Tendonitis of the Shoulder	£180.00
T7480	Bilateral ESWT for Calcific Tendonitis of the Shoulder	£270.00
T7490	ESWT for Refractory Proximal Hamstring Tendinopathy	£180.00
T7490	Bilateral ESWT for Refractory Proximal Hamstring Tendinopathy	£270.00
T8052	ESWT for Lateral Epicondylitis	£180.00
T8052	Bilateral ESWT for Lateral Epicondylitis	£270.00
ESWT - Prepayment Package (Course of 3) [T5780 / T6290 / T7250 / T7480 / T7490 / T8052]		£459.00
ESWT - Prepayment Package (Course of 3 Bilateral) [T5780/T6290/T7250/T7480/T7490/T8052]		

Note: Multiple Billing Rule

First Scan/Procedure: 100% Second Scan/Procedure: 50% Third Scan/Procedure: 25%

CE200928